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tel.: 566 781 111, fax: 566 521 657, e-mail: mestovm@velkemezirici.cz, 

 
19-1427751/0100 

 

M V M
 ODBOR DOPRAVY A SILN  

 
  DOP/14415/2024-krej /46/2024 Dne: 04.03.2024 

   Emil Krejska 
  Telefon: 566 781 061 
  E-mail: krejska@velkemezirici.cz 
   gvebwhm 

 
 

  

                                                    
 

 

 

 

komunikace:    
s  
 

      
 

  1.4. 2024  31.3.2025 
 

   
 

 
  

-
-140039- -2022-1600DP-AUG 

ze dne 6.12.2022. 

 
1. 

 
KRPJ-145866- -2023-1600DP-AUG ze dne 18.12.2023. 
 

2. 

-
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3.

, 
522 258.

4. 

5. 

 

6. 

 

4.3.2024 
 

  obce 
s  
komunikaci.  

 KRPJ-145866-
-2023-1600DP-AUG ze dne 18.12.2023, dle 66  

- 
 

 

 

Krejska Emil 
   
   
 
 
 
 

 

KRPJ-145866- -
2023-1600DP-AUG ze dne 18.12.2023 
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 .............................................  Sejmuto dne: .......................................................
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